of India and which can be traced up to the chain of trust to the Root Certificate of 
CCA, for the following work. 

Name of work Estimated cost 

(Excluding GST) 

Earnest 

Money 

Completion 
Period 

Running of mess and maintenance 

and upkeeping of Transit House at 
CMPDI Colony, NAGPUR (MH) 

8,76,478.81 

(Rupees Eight lakhs 

Seventy Six 

thousand Four 

hundred Seventy 

Eight and paisa 

Eighty one  only) 

11,000.00 

(Rupees 

Eleven 

thousand 

only) 

365 days 

Tender Inviting Authority Contact Person(s)/Tender Dealing Officer(s) 

HOD (PMS), RI- IV, CMPDI  Colony, Jaripatka, 
NAGPUR ( MH)-440014 
Mob: 9893227915 
E-mail:     Abhay.kr2374@coalindia.in 

Shri R. Cherivi, Dy Manager (E&M)